Name

St Mary's C of E (Aided)
Primary School Board

Alyson Heath
Andrew Clark
Beccie Sheppard
Charlotte Cargill
David Shepherd
Judith Ellis
Julian Edge
Laura Batchelor
Lisa Miller

Paul Seaman
Rachel Sleat
Rebecca Henderson
Sam Copus
Sharon Ansell
Simon Doy
**|sla Moran

24-Sep-2024 at 13:08:45

Meeting 1

17-Oct-2023 at

9:00

Full Governors

Meeting
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Apologies
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended

Meeting 2 Meeting 3 Meeting 4
21-Nov-2023 at 07-Feb-2024 at 18:00 26-Mar-2024 at
19:00 Full Governors 19:00

Full Governors  Meeting - Training Full Governors
Meeting Meeting
Attended Attended Apologies

Attended Apologies Attended

Attended Apologies Attended

Attended Attended Attended

Attended Attended Attended

- - Attended

Attended Apologies Attended

Attended Attended Attended
Apologies Attended Apologies
Attended Attended Attended

= = Attended

Attended Attended Attended

Attended Attended Attended

Attended Apologies Attended

= = Attended

* Board guest/observer

St Mary's C of E (Aided) Primary School | GVO

** Other guest/observer

Meeting 5

13-May-2024 at

19:00
Full Governors
Meeting
Attended
Attended
Attended
Apologies
Apologies
Apologies
Attended
Attended
Attended
Attended
Apologies
Attended
Attended
Missed
Attended

Meeting 6

02-Jul-2024 at
19:00

Full Governors
Meeting
Attended

Apologies

Attended

Attended

Apologies

Attended

Attended

Attended

Attended

Attended

Attended

Attended

Attended

Attended

Attended

%
Attended

83 %
67 %
83 %
83 %
67 %
67 %
83 %
100 %
0%

50 %
100 %
67 %
100 %
100 %
67 %
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